
2023 USA National Championships Day 3  Ring 4  6:00PM

Session Results

Session 1

WED 6 DEC 2023  6:00PM - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Youth Female 110 (YF110kg) LUCERO Jeanette CO

LOVE Cheris NJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HI FELICIANO Joseph NC

OZK

OH

MAT

GULF

DIAZ Angel

GRAVES John

HARRIS Rachel

ELLIS Shanees

JOHNSON Charles

27:30

25:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 2 Youth Female 114 (YF114kg) CHAVEZ Sara STX

HERRERA Jessica NJ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC JOSEPH Tad SC

MI

SAT

SOU

HI

HENRY Steven

BELL Antione

BROWN Jamaal

TOUCHE Huey

FELICIANO Joseph

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 3 Youth Female 119 (YF119kg) ENRIQUEZ Ivy BOR

HARTE Ayhnae VA BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA BRANTLEY Chris MAT

GA

MA

SW

IL

ELLIS Shanees

LADELY Scott

CLARK Tom

SULLIVAN Thomas

THORP Andrew

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 4 Youth Female 146 (YF146kg) WILLIAMS Nevaeh ERIE

ROSENDO Marie-Angelis FL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT BEVERLY Tamika SC

GULF

SAT

STX

NC

HENRY Steven

JOHNSON Charles

BROWN Jamaal

GARCIA Valorie

JOSEPH Tad

29:28

27:30

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 5 Youth Male 112 (YM112kg) BROWN-EL Micah GA

PATRICIO Lorenzo Juanito HI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU TOUCHE Huey MA

SEA

OH

MI

SW

CLARK Tom

BRANTLEY Chris

HARRIS Rachel

BELL Antione

SULLIVAN Thomas

25:30

27:30

25:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 6 Youth Male 112 (YM112kg) VELASCO Christo Reyes CCA

LOWRY Colton HI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SAT BROWN Jamaal GULF

NC

IL

MAT

OZK

JOHNSON Charles

DIAZ Angel

THORP Andrew

BEVERLY Tamika

GRAVES John

28:29

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 7 Youth Male 139 (YM139kg) JACKSON Armond IN

PEE Nehemiah OH BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MA CLARK Tom MI

SW

MAT

GA

SC

BELL Antione

SULLIVAN Thomas

ELLIS Shanees

LADELY Scott

HENRY Steven

28:29

30:27

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 8 Youth Male 139 (YM139kg) ROBINSON Rashad PV

JONES Ryan SCA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IL THORP Andrew MAT

OH

STX

OZK

SEA

BEVERLY Tamika

HARRIS Rachel

GARCIA Valorie

GRAVES John

BRANTLEY Chris

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28
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RED

BLUE

9 9 Youth Male 156 (YM156kg) HARVEY Jaden MET

STEWART Lamar OH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI BELL Antione GULF

SW

GA

SC

NC

JOHNSON Charles

SULLIVAN Thomas

LADELY Scott

HENRY Steven

JOSEPH Tad

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 10 Youth Male 156 (YM156kg) ORTIZ Jasiah MAT

LOPEZ Eziquiel STX

RED RSC R2 :57

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC DIAZ Angel SOU

IL

HI

SAT

OZK

TOUCHE Huey

THORP Andrew

FELICIANO Joseph

BROWN Jamaal

GRAVES John

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:8

10:9

RED

BLUE

11 11 Youth Male 203+ (YM203+kg) LOPEZ David SCA

KONETZKI Alexander NV

RED RSC R2 2:50

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SW SULLIVAN Thomas NC

MAT

STX

SEA

OH

JOSEPH Tad

BEVERLY Tamika

GARCIA Valorie

BRANTLEY Chris

HARRIS Rachel

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

12 12 Youth Male 203+ (YM203+kg) PONCE Kevin Perez WI

MARTINEZ Kaleth CCA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF JOHNSON Charles SC

OZK

MAT

SAT

HI

HENRY Steven

GRAVES John

ELLIS Shanees

BROWN Jamaal

FELICIANO Joseph

30:26

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 13 Elite Female 114 (EF114kg) OVEO Noelani GULF

TREJO Shavana CCA

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA LADELY Scott NC

SOU

OH

SEA

MI

DIAZ Angel

TOUCHE Huey

HARRIS Rachel

BRANTLEY Chris

BELL Antione

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 14 Elite Female 114 (EF114kg) PARSLEY Cassie STX

PLAXCO Emma MI

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IL THORP Andrew GA

OZK

SC

NC

MAT

LADELY Scott

GRAVES John

HENRY Steven

JOSEPH Tad

BEVERLY Tamika

28:29

29:28

28:29

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

15 15 Elite Female 139 (EF139kg) WINKLER Isabella USIBA

GEBROSKY Alison SEA

RED RSC R2 1:23

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SOU TOUCHE Huey MA

STX

HI

NC

MAT

CLARK Tom

GARCIA Valorie

FELICIANO Joseph

DIAZ Angel

ELLIS Shanees

10:8

10:8

10:9

9:10

10:9

RED

BLUE

16 16 Elite Female 139 (EF139kg) DAYS Madeline NCA

WONG Giana GA

RED RSC R1 0:27

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC JOSEPH Tad GULF

MI

SEA

SW

MAT

JOHNSON Charles

BELL Antione

BRANTLEY Chris

SULLIVAN Thomas

BEVERLY Tamika

-

-

-

-

-



2023 USA National Championships Day 3  Ring 4  6:00PM

Session Results

Session 1

WED 6 DEC 2023  6:00PM - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 17 Elite Male 119 (EM119kg) VAZQUEZ Santiago STX

ASHFORD Shy'heim NC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GA LADELY Scott MA

OH

MAT

SOU

SAT

CLARK Tom

HARRIS Rachel

ELLIS Shanees

TOUCHE Huey

BROWN Jamaal

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

18 18 Elite Male 119 (EM119kg) ACEVEDO Arturo MET

BARRON Diego SW

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OZK GRAVES John MAT

MI

NC

GULF

STX

BEVERLY Tamika

BELL Antione

DIAZ Angel

JOHNSON Charles

GARCIA Valorie

29:28

27:30

29:28

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

19 19 Elite Male 132 (EM132kg) JOHNSON Carlos NV

HARRIS Isaiah PV BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MA CLARK Tom SAT

IL

SW

NC

HI

BROWN Jamaal

THORP Andrew

SULLIVAN Thomas

JOSEPH Tad

FELICIANO Joseph

27:30

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

20 20 Elite Male 147 (EM147kg) KIRKPATRICK Jasai NJ

ASSANDRI Walter HI

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC DIAZ Angel SC

SEA

STX

IL

SOU

HENRY Steven

BRANTLEY Chris

GARCIA Valorie

THORP Andrew

TOUCHE Huey

29:28

30:27

28:29

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

21 21 Elite Male 147 (EM147kg) LORENZO Bayron GA

SALAZAR Adrian SW BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MA CLARK Tom MAT

MI

HI

OZK

OH

ELLIS Shanees

BELL Antione

FELICIANO Joseph

GRAVES John

HARRIS Rachel

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

22 22 Elite Male 165 (EM165kg) THOMPSON Aaron OR

HUNTER Antwan NGR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA BRANTLEY Chris STX

GA

SW

SAT

SC

GARCIA Valorie

LADELY Scott

SULLIVAN Thomas

BROWN Jamaal

HENRY Steven

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

23 23 Elite Male 165 (EM165kg) SPENCE Jacob MET

ESPINOZA Frank NCA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT BEVERLY Tamika MI

GULF

OH

NC

HI

BELL Antione

JOHNSON Charles

HARRIS Rachel

JOSEPH Tad

FELICIANO Joseph

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

24 24 Elite Male 189 (EM189kg) GOLDSBY Bryan GA

WILLIAMS Lyle SCA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SAT BROWN Jamaal OZK

SOU

NC

SC

SEA

GRAVES John

TOUCHE Huey

DIAZ Angel

HENRY Steven

BRANTLEY Chris

30:27

28:29

27:30

27:30

29:28
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RED

BLUE

25 25 Elite Male 189 (EM189kg) AVERETTE Andre ERIE

ALEXIS Rosemon FL

RED KO R2 1:13

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF JOHNSON Charles IL

OH

GA

NC

MAT

THORP Andrew

HARRIS Rachel

LADELY Scott

JOSEPH Tad

ELLIS Shanees

9:10

10:9

10:9

10:9

9:10

LEGEND

KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points


