

Session Results



Session 1

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision	
1	1	Youth Female 110 (YF110kg) Referee:	RED BLUE HI	LUCERO Jeanette LOVE Cheris FELICIANO Joseph	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	OZK OH MAT	BLUE DIAZ Angel GRAVES John HARRIS Rachel ELLIS Shanees JOHNSON Charles	WP	5:0	27:30 25:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
2	2	Youth Female 114 (YF114kg) Referee:	RED BLUE NC	CHAVEZ Sara HERRERA Jessica JOSEPH Tad	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SAT SOU	BLUE HENRY Steven BELL Antione BROWN Jamaal TOUCHE Huey FELICIANO Joseph	WP	3:2	29:28 28:29 27:30 27:30 30:27
3	3	Youth Female 119 (YF119kg) Referee:	RED BLUE SEA	ENRIQUEZ Ivy HARTE Ayhnae BRANTLEY Chris	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GA MA SW	BLUE ELLIS Shanees LADELY Scott CLARK Tom SULLIVAN Thomas THORP Andrew	WO		- - - -
4	4	Youth Female 146 (YF146kg) Referee:	RED BLUE MAT	WILLIAMS Nevaeh ROSENDO Marie-Angelis BEVERLY Tamika	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF SAT STX	RED HENRY Steven JOHNSON Charles BROWN Jamaal GARCIA Valorie JOSEPH Tad	WP	4:1	29:28 27:30 29:28 29:28 30:27
5	5	Youth Male 112 (YM112kg) Referee:	RED BLUE SOU	BROWN-EL Micah PATRICIO Lorenzo Juanito TOUCHE Huey	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA OH MI	BLUE CLARK Tom BRANTLEY Chris HARRIS Rachel BELL Antione SULLIVAN Thomas	WP	5:0	25:30 27:30 25:30 26:30 27:30
6	6	Youth Male 112 (YM112kg) Referee:	RED BLUE SAT	VELASCO Christo Reyes LOWRY Colton BROWN Jamaal	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NC IL MAT	BLUE JOHNSON Charles DIAZ Angel THORP Andrew BEVERLY Tamika GRAVES John	WP	5:0	28:29 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
7	7	Youth Male 139 (YM139kg) Referee:	RED BLUE MA	JACKSON Armond PEE Nehemiah CLARK Tom	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SW MAT GA	BLUE BELL Antione SULLIVAN Thomas ELLIS Shanees LADELY Scott HENRY Steven	WP	4:1	28:29 30:27 27:30 27:30 28:29
8	8	Youth Male 139 (YM139kg) Referee:	RED BLUE IL	ROBINSON Rashad JONES Ryan THORP Andrew	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	OH STX OZK	RED BEVERLY Tamika HARRIS Rachel GARCIA Valorie GRAVES John BRANTLEY Chris	WP	5:0	29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28



Session Results



Session 1

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	9	Youth Male 156 (YM156kg) Referee:	RED BLUE MI	HARVEY Jaden STEWART Lamar BELL Antione	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SW GA SC	BLUE JOHNSON Charles SULLIVAN Thomas LADELY Scott HENRY Steven JOSEPH Tad	WP	5:0 27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29
10	10	Youth Male 156 (YM156kg) Referee:	RED BLUE NC	ORTIZ Jasiah LOPEZ Eziquiel DIAZ Angel	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	IL HI SAT	TOUCHE Huey THORP Andrew FELICIANO Joseph BROWN Jamaal	RSC	10:9 10:8 10:9 10:8
11	11	Youth Male 203+ (YM203+kg) Referee:	RED BLUE SW	LOPEZ David KONETZKI Alexander SULLIVAN Thomas	Judge 5: Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA NV NC MAT STX SEA	GRAVES John RED JOSEPH Tad BEVERLY Tamika GARCIA Valorie BRANTLEY Chris HARRIS Rachel	RSC	10:9 R2 2:50 10:8 10:8 10:8 10:9 10:8
12	12	Youth Male 203+ (YM203+kg) Referee:	RED BLUE GULF	PONCE Kevin Perez MARTINEZ Kaleth JOHNSON Charles	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	OZK MAT SAT	RED HENRY Steven GRAVES John ELLIS Shanees BROWN Jamaal FELICIANO Joseph	WP	30:26 30:27 28:29 30:27 30:27
13	13	Elite Female 114 (EF114kg) Referee:	RED BLUE GA	OVEO Noelani TREJO Shavana LADELY Scott	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SOU OH SEA	RED DIAZ Angel TOUCHE Huey HARRIS Rachel BRANTLEY Chris BELL Antione	WO	- - - - -
14	14	Elite Female 114 (EF114kg) Referee:	RED BLUE IL	PARSLEY Cassie PLAXCO Emma THORP Andrew	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	OZK SC NC	RED LADELY Scott GRAVES John HENRY Steven JOSEPH Tad BEVERLY Tamika	WP	28:29 29:28 28:29 30:27 29:28
15	15	Elite Female 139 (EF139kg) Referee:	RED BLUE SOU	WINKLER Isabella GEBROSKY Alison TOUCHE Huey	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX HI NC	CLARK Tom GARCIA Valorie FELICIANO Joseph DIAZ Angel ELLIS Shanees	RSC	10:8 10:8 10:9 9:10 10:9
16	16	Elite Female 139 (EF139kg) Referee:	RED BLUE NC	DAYS Madeline WONG Giana JOSEPH Tad	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI SEA SW	JOHNSON Charles BELL Antione BRANTLEY Chris SULLIVAN Thomas BEVERLY Tamika	RSC	R1 0:27



Session Results



Session 1

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	17	Elite Male 119 (EM119kg)	RED BLUE	VAZQUEZ Santiago ASHFORD Shy'heim		STX NC	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	GA	LADELY Scott	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	OH MAT SOU	CLARK Tom HARRIS Rachel ELLIS Shanees TOUCHE Huey BROWN Jamaal			26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
18	18	Elite Male 119 (EM119kg)	RED BLUE	ACEVEDO Arturo BARRON Diego		MET SW	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	OZK	GRAVES John	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI NC GULF	BEVERLY Tamika BELL Antione DIAZ Angel JOHNSON Charles GARCIA Valorie			29:28 27:30 29:28 29:28 27:30
19	19	Elite Male 132 (EM132kg)	RED BLUE	JOHNSON Carlos HARRIS Isaiah		NV PV	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	MA	CLARK Tom	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IL SW NC	BROWN Jamaal THORP Andrew SULLIVAN Thomas JOSEPH Tad FELICIANO Joseph			27:30 29:28 27:30 27:30 28:29
20	20	Elite Male 147 (EM147kg)	RED	KIRKPATRICK Jasai		NJ	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	BLUE NC	ASSANDRI Walter DIAZ Angel	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA STX IL	HENRY Steven BRANTLEY Chris GARCIA Valorie THORP Andrew TOUCHE Huey			29:28 30:27 28:29 27:30 29:28
21	21	Elite Male 147 (EM147kg)	RED	LORENZO Bayron		GA				
		Referee:	BLUE MA	SALAZAR Adrian CLARK Tom	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI HI OZK	ELLIS Shanees BELL Antione FELICIANO Joseph GRAVES John HARRIS Rachel	WO		- - - -
22	22	Elite Male 165 (EM165kg)	RED BLUE	THOMPSON Aaron HUNTER Antwan		OR NGR	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SEA	BRANTLEY Chris	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GA SW SAT	GARCIA Valorie LADELY Scott SULLIVAN Thomas BROWN Jamaal HENRY Steven			30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27
23	23	Elite Male 165 (EM165kg)	RED BLUE	SPENCE Jacob ESPINOZA Frank		MET NCA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MAT	BEVERLY Tamika	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF OH NC	BELL Antione JOHNSON Charles HARRIS Rachel JOSEPH Tad FELICIANO Joseph			28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29
24	24	Elite Male 189 (EM189kg)	RED BLUE	GOLDSBY Bryan WILLIAMS Lyle		GA SCA	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:		BROWN Jamaal	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	OZK SOU NC SC	GRAVES John TOUCHE Huey DIAZ Angel HENRY Steven BRANTLEY Chris			30:27 28:29 27:30 27:30 29:28







Session 1

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
25	25	Elite Male 189 (EM189kg)	RED BLUE	AVERETTE Andre ALEXIS Rosemon		ERIE FL	RED	КО	R2 1:13
		Referee:	GULF	JOHNSON Charles	Judge 1: Judge 2:		THORP Andrew HARRIS Rachel		9:10 10:9
					Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NC	LADELY Scott JOSEPH Tad ELLIS Shanees		10:9 10:9 9:10

LEGEND										
ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover			
WP	Win on points									